RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

07-03-2026 10:43

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
Jornada 2

17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
Jornada 3

24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
Jornada 4

31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
Jornada 5

07/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026
Jornada 6

21/02/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026

2025/2026
Futbol Sala
BENJAMI
Grup Unic

ESCOLA J ABELLO
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
CAN ROVIRA

FS BARRI CAN CALET
FS VALL DEL TENNES B

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS CALDES

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS BARRI CAN CALET
CAN ROVIRA

FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS CALDES

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS VALL DEL TENNES A

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS BARRI CAN CALET
FS DESCARTES

FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS CALDES

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS VALL DEL TENNES A

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES

FS CALDES

CAN ROVIRA

FS BARRI CAN CALET
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
FS CALDES

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS BARRI CAN CALET
CAN ROVIRA

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS VALL DEL TENNES A
FS CALDES

FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS BARRI CAN CALET
FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS DESCARTES

2-7
2-7

4-10
3-5

4-9
10-5

1-7
4-2
12-4



Jornada 7

28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026
Jornada 8

07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
Jornada 9

14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
Jornada 10
21/03/2026
21/03/2026
21/03/2026
21/03/2026
21/03/2026
Jornada 11
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
Jornada 12
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
Jornada 13
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
25/04/2026
Jornada 14
09/05/2026
09/05/2026

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
ESCOLA SANT VICENG
FS DESCARTES

FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS BARRI CAN CALET
CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS CALDES

ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS VALL DEL TENNES A

FS DESCARTES

FS CALDES

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

CAN ROVIRA

FS BARRI CAN CALET
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
FS CALDES

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS BARRI CAN CALET
CAN ROVIRA

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS BARRI CAN CALET
FS VALL DEL TENNES A
FS CALDES

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
CAN ROVIRA

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS BARRI CAN CALET
CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS CALDES

FS BARRI CAN CALET
FS VALL DEL TENNES B
ESCOLA J ABELLO
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
CAN ROVIRA

FS VALL DEL TENNES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS CALDES

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS BARRI CAN CALET
CAN ROVIRA

FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA J ABELLO

FS CALDES

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS VALL DEL TENNES A

FS VALL DEL TENNES B
FS BARRI CAN CALET
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09/05/2026 ESCOLA SANT VICENC FS DESCARTES -

09/05/2026 FS VALL DEL TENNES A FS LLICA DE VALL -

09/05/2026 FS CALDES ESCOLA J ABELLO -

Equip Punts PJ PG = PP N GF GC
FS BARRI CAN CALET 21 7 7 0 0 0 40 19
CAN ROVIRA 19 7 6 0 1 0 a7 24
FS LLICA DE VALL 16 7 4 1 2 0 36 22
FS VALL DEL TENNES A 14 6 4 0 2 0 40 34
FS DESCARTES 14 6 4 0 2 0 43 26
FS CALDES 13 7 3 0 4 0 23 31
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC 10 7 1 1 5 0 17 30
ESCOLA J ABELLO 7 1 0 6 0 31 44
FS VALL DEL TENNES B 6 1 1 4 0 12 30
ESCOLA SANT VICENG 6 0 1 5 0 18 a7



